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III  Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki ”FLOATING ARENA CUP”
Szczecin, 2- - 3-10-2015

Konkurencja 8 Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny Open
2015-10-02 - 17:20 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. ZABOROWSKI Filip 94 MKP Szczecin 1:51.22 713 26.76 28.29 28.42 27.75
2. ZIELINSKI Dawid 92 MKP Szczecin 1:53.61 669 26.36 29.26 28.80 29.19
3. KRUPECKI Oskar 92 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:54.36 656 26.40 29.43 29.46 29.07
4. STANISZEWSKI ADAM SSz97 MKP Szczecin 1:54.88 647 27.59 29.48 29.35 28.46
5. GAJDZINSKI Konrad 99 MKP Szczecin 1:56.72 617 26.38 29.83 24.76 35.75
6. KSIĄŻEK Jakub 98 MKP Szczecin 1:57.72 601 27.43 30.09 30.30 29.90
7. RÓJ KONRAD SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 1:59.93 568 28.42 30.82 30.83 29.86
8. SZCZEPAŃSKI Kacper 99 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 2:01.04 553 27.45 30.22 32.04 31.33
9. ADAMCZAK Jakub 01 UKS Shark Rudna 2:02.41 534 28.35 30.91 31.70 31.45

10. STERNAK Piotr 88 MKP Szczecin 2:02.71 531 28.39 30.95 31.97 31.40
11. DĘBSKI Dominik 98 Trójka Łódź 2:02.90 528 28.19 31.06 31.88 31.77
12. WIATR Wojciech 01 KS Warta Poznań 2:04.30 510 27.67 30.83 32.90 32.90
13. FRYMUS Tyberiusz 95 MKP Szczecin 2:05.83 492 29.07 31.72 33.21 31.83
14. GUŚCIN Eryk 01 UKS Shark Rudna 2:07.52 473 30.06 33.05 32.42 31.99
15. BUGAŁA Krzysztof 01 MKP Szczecin 2:07.66 471 29.86 32.52 33.39 31.89
16. PIRÓG Bartosz 01 MKP Szczecin 2:07.87 469 29.86 32.95 33.79 31.27
17. MITAK Krystian 98 MKP Szczecin 2:07.99 467 29.52 33.25 33.65 31.57
18. MACIAK Artur 00 MKP Szczecin 2:09.59 450 29.84 32.80 33.48 33.47
19. RÓJ Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 2:09.68 449 29.58 33.10 34.34 32.66
20. DOŁOWY Grzegorz 02 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 2:09.89 447 29.88 33.28 33.74 32.99
21. WOŹNY Wiktor 01 UKS Shark Rudna 2:10.44 442 29.68 33.27 34.54 32.95
22. SKOTNICKI Błażej 00 MKP Szczecin 2:11.11 435 29.07 32.76 34.51 34.77
23. KAMIŃSKI Damian 01 Znicz Koszalin 2:11.12 435 29.96 33.39 34.98 32.79
24. WOLIŃSKI Igor 01 MKP Szczecin 2:12.93 417 29.30 33.48 35.22 34.93
25. JUSKOWIAK Jakub 01 KS Warta Poznań 2:13.64 411 29.82 33.28 35.45 35.09
26. KUSTRA Adam 02 UKS Shark Rudna 2:14.47 403 31.50 35.08 35.22 32.67
27. MYSIAKOWSKI Nataniel 00 MKP Szczecin 2:14.57 402 30.25 33.72 35.39 35.21
28. RUTA Kamil 02 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 2:15.59 393 31.00 34.51 35.72 34.36
29. ZABIELSKI Kacper 01 Znicz Koszalin 2:16.17 388 30.72 35.86 35.77 33.82
30. SURDYK Patryk 00 MKP Szczecin 2:16.32 387 30.16 35.85 35.63 34.68
31. KAMIŃSKI Dawid 01 MKP Szczecin 2:16.44 386 31.92 34.76 35.67 34.09
32. LIPOWSKI Oskar 02 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 2:18.18 371 30.89 35.31 36.18 35.80
33. RODKIEWICZ Radosław 03 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 2:18.69 367 31.21 35.14 36.53 35.81
34. BURYŁO Krzysztof 01 KS Warta Poznań 2:18.94 365 31.33 36.30 36.91 34.40
35. CZAJKA Marcel 02 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 2:19.00 365 31.74 35.19 36.75 35.32
36. ONOSZKO Tomasz 01 KS Warta Poznań 2:19.68 360 31.89 35.65 36.69 35.45
37. URBANIAK Sebastian 01 KS Warta Poznań 2:20.54 353 31.65 35.89 38.13 34.87
38. CIEŚLAK Alexander 02 MKP Szczecin 2:22.24 340 32.77 36.22 37.50 35.75
39. BAJERLEIN Olgierd 02 KS Warta Poznań 2:23.98 328 32.35 37.03 37.90 36.70
40. PŁOCH Przemysław 01 UKP Marlin Gryfino 2:24.68 323 30.86 36.01 39.03 38.78
41. DOPIERAŁA Tytus 03 KS Warta Poznań 2:26.69 310 33.74 37.10 38.26 37.59
42. ŚWIERBIOŁEK Mateusz 02 Neptun Stargard 2:27.01 308 32.09 37.04 39.84 38.04
43. WIECHETEK Daniel 02 MKP Szczecin 2:29.94 291 32.70 38.24 39.69 39.31
44. DUDEK Kacper 02 KS Warta Poznań 2:30.15 289 33.76 38.66 40.80 36.93
45. PRZYBYŁA Hugo 02 KS Warta Poznań 2:30.71 286 33.06 38.52 40.23 38.90
46. STAJSZCZAK Kacper 00 MKP Szczecin 2:30.84 285 34.52 39.43 40.47 36.42
47. ZACHWIEJA Ignacy 03 KS Warta Poznań 2:32.20 278 35.09 39.14 40.10 37.87
48. PŁAZIAK Szymon 03 KS Warta Poznań 2:34.98 263 35.84 39.71 40.68 38.75
49. WILAS Oliwier 03 MKP Szczecin 2:39.11 243 35.93 41.94 41.87 39.37
50. HERDA Mikołaj 03 MKP Szczecin 2:41.98 230 36.62 41.96 43.34 40.06
51. WARZOCHA Gustaw 04 KS Warta Poznań 2:42.93 226 35.13 42.33 43.41 42.06
52. WICZKOWSKI Christopher01 UKP Marlin Gryfino 2:43.38 224 37.51 42.40 42.94 40.53
53. GAWEŁ Jakub 03 MKP Szczecin 2:43.44 224 37.10 41.92 44.14 40.28
54. SOIŃSKI Dominik 03 KS Warta Poznań 2:46.18 213 38.53 42.43 43.14 42.08
55. ROSIAK Krzysztof 03 UKP Marlin Gryfino 2:47.22 209 37.13 43.51 44.71 41.87
56. SZUKAŁA Krzysztof 03 KS Warta Poznań 2:47.89 207 36.61 45.51 46.45 39.32
57. MATERLA Marcel 03 MKP Szczecin 2:59.15 170 40.20 47.63 46.11 45.21
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III  Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki ”FLOATING ARENA CUP”
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Konkurencja 8, Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny

17 - 18 lat

1. STANISZEWSKI ADAM SSz97 MKP Szczecin 1:54.88 647 27.59 29.48 29.35 28.46
2. KSIĄŻEK Jakub 98 MKP Szczecin 1:57.72 601 27.43 30.09 30.30 29.90
3. RÓJ KONRAD SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 1:59.93 568 28.42 30.82 30.83 29.86
4. DĘBSKI Dominik 98 Trójka Łódź 2:02.90 528 28.19 31.06 31.88 31.77
5. MITAK Krystian 98 MKP Szczecin 2:07.99 467 29.52 33.25 33.65 31.57

15 - 16 lat

1. GAJDZINSKI Konrad 99 MKP Szczecin 1:56.72 617 26.38 29.83 24.76 35.75
2. SZCZEPAŃSKI Kacper 99 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 2:01.04 553 27.45 30.22 32.04 31.33
3. MACIAK Artur 00 MKP Szczecin 2:09.59 450 29.84 32.80 33.48 33.47
4. SKOTNICKI Błażej 00 MKP Szczecin 2:11.11 435 29.07 32.76 34.51 34.77
5. MYSIAKOWSKI Nataniel 00 MKP Szczecin 2:14.57 402 30.25 33.72 35.39 35.21
6. SURDYK Patryk 00 MKP Szczecin 2:16.32 387 30.16 35.85 35.63 34.68
7. STAJSZCZAK Kacper 00 MKP Szczecin 2:30.84 285 34.52 39.43 40.47 36.42

13 - 14 lat

1. ADAMCZAK Jakub 01 UKS Shark Rudna 2:02.41 534 28.35 30.91 31.70 31.45
2. WIATR Wojciech 01 KS Warta Poznań 2:04.30 510 27.67 30.83 32.90 32.90
3. GUŚCIN Eryk 01 UKS Shark Rudna 2:07.52 473 30.06 33.05 32.42 31.99
4. BUGAŁA Krzysztof 01 MKP Szczecin 2:07.66 471 29.86 32.52 33.39 31.89
5. PIRÓG Bartosz 01 MKP Szczecin 2:07.87 469 29.86 32.95 33.79 31.27
6. RÓJ Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 2:09.68 449 29.58 33.10 34.34 32.66
7. DOŁOWY Grzegorz 02 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 2:09.89 447 29.88 33.28 33.74 32.99
8. WOŹNY Wiktor 01 UKS Shark Rudna 2:10.44 442 29.68 33.27 34.54 32.95
9. KAMIŃSKI Damian 01 Znicz Koszalin 2:11.12 435 29.96 33.39 34.98 32.79

10. WOLIŃSKI Igor 01 MKP Szczecin 2:12.93 417 29.30 33.48 35.22 34.93
11. JUSKOWIAK Jakub 01 KS Warta Poznań 2:13.64 411 29.82 33.28 35.45 35.09
12. KUSTRA Adam 02 UKS Shark Rudna 2:14.47 403 31.50 35.08 35.22 32.67
13. RUTA Kamil 02 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 2:15.59 393 31.00 34.51 35.72 34.36
14. ZABIELSKI Kacper 01 Znicz Koszalin 2:16.17 388 30.72 35.86 35.77 33.82
15. KAMIŃSKI Dawid 01 MKP Szczecin 2:16.44 386 31.92 34.76 35.67 34.09
16. LIPOWSKI Oskar 02 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 2:18.18 371 30.89 35.31 36.18 35.80
17. BURYŁO Krzysztof 01 KS Warta Poznań 2:18.94 365 31.33 36.30 36.91 34.40
18. CZAJKA Marcel 02 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 2:19.00 365 31.74 35.19 36.75 35.32
19. ONOSZKO Tomasz 01 KS Warta Poznań 2:19.68 360 31.89 35.65 36.69 35.45
20. URBANIAK Sebastian 01 KS Warta Poznań 2:20.54 353 31.65 35.89 38.13 34.87
21. CIEŚLAK Alexander 02 MKP Szczecin 2:22.24 340 32.77 36.22 37.50 35.75
22. BAJERLEIN Olgierd 02 KS Warta Poznań 2:23.98 328 32.35 37.03 37.90 36.70
23. PŁOCH Przemysław 01 UKP Marlin Gryfino 2:24.68 323 30.86 36.01 39.03 38.78
24. ŚWIERBIOŁEK Mateusz 02 Neptun Stargard 2:27.01 308 32.09 37.04 39.84 38.04
25. WIECHETEK Daniel 02 MKP Szczecin 2:29.94 291 32.70 38.24 39.69 39.31
26. DUDEK Kacper 02 KS Warta Poznań 2:30.15 289 33.76 38.66 40.80 36.93
27. PRZYBYŁA Hugo 02 KS Warta Poznań 2:30.71 286 33.06 38.52 40.23 38.90
28. WICZKOWSKI Christopher01 UKP Marlin Gryfino 2:43.38 224 37.51 42.40 42.94 40.53


